Number of Classified Employees Formally Disciplined
January 1, 2022, through December 31, 2022

The below information includes classified employees (including Peace Officers) who:
= Received a Notice of Discipline

= Signed a settlement agreement prior to receiving a Notice of Discipline

= Resigned during an investigation
= Peace Officer discipline information can only be posted after the entire appeal process is completed

Dismissals

Demotions

Suspensions

Step Reductions

Resigned in Lieu or
During Investigations

Disciplinary Transfer

Total Disciplines

3

7

87

5

1

0

103
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